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Praises Welcome, Happy Morning

Apostle Creed

Hymn

Prayer

Scripture Reading John 20:19-23, Romans 6:8-11

Sermon

Offering Song

Offering

Announcement

Hymn of Praise Christ, the Lord, is Risen Today

Benediction
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1300 Jericho Oyster Bay RD., East Norwich. NY. 11732.

T. 516-504-5612,  516-922-8188

www.NyNewDreamChurch.org

@A� XY ��

*+

EF8

EG"8

,HI8

!", EM

10:30

10:30

10:30

12:15 PM

EM!"#, Zoom$%&

EM!"#, Zoom$%&

EM!"#, Zoom$%&

'!"#

*+

18*+JK@A

8*+JK@A2

3LMN

#$%&'()

*+,-./0

8:45 AM

10:30 AM

1 PM

10AM

10AM

?@A2

?@A2

Conference

10- *8

,-./2

*,

34./0

56#$78

96#$78

:6:;<./0

( 5:30AM=~:)

(>)6 AM

10AM

8 PM

8 PM

?@A2

?@A2

BCDZoom

?@A2

?@A2

+?+QRSO

JTU1

VWU1

,H, !"./XYEM

!"Z[EM-

10 30AM:

( ) 9:30AM>

VW *\( =]*8^)6 7

(:) 8 PM

( 8 PM9)

10

BCD

10,1OP

EM@A2

@A2EM

%&'!"( )*PQR4;<ST

+,-./0123)*4.156789:;<=

>?@ABC@DEFGHI.

JJKLJMNOPQRS,UVWXYDZ[(Dream)

-T9JMN JU(!"VEPQWHI.UVW\Z[(Giving)

JEX(YZ9[\WHI.]^_`aVb4c*.

1. o�b 8Z*+< ��ij.

- V,- á.r ë$%S0º  ø/0��.

- V,- 1& M§: >2r  ø/0��.

- TLUVç ÄÓgV V,- W&� �ÒB� 3?4��.

2. 100 1 2+ #$�� Q * ~ + : @��� �~n�� �2 67 72 6 39�

- Bo ´µg |�¶ ·¸¶ ��5��.

- 8CDE 67: > 8, g¿#, ^º4, ^ºÚ, gX_, g9:, ga6

'¨;, g<¬, LC\

- �� = >>? ¡&0� u@ A©kyi.

- Þ �Bo $q ?Cr10 ýþ��.

3. JTU1

- ! %&'B Ai\ - hMD¦ H| 5 O� 6W Eo: ^"_9am 12pm 3

4. ����� �): Ai\ .b h, F�: @GH ?]Ö BI - BJ: Ô³V11 EM

: ÄÓg 8CKV(�, : dgO� $ jL)5. #$78 7 30pm, 3

- TLUV 8CKV( :7 30pm)

- ®i8C #H? (® :10 00am)

26. N*R fY: .�6 ª& ( V "B})

FGH% IJ

(K)- / (A) L+BM NO PQ?RS29 4 3

Egg HuntingTLUV

WX Y#S Z[

100 11 15 64 89\ 8CDE B~ B ( \~ \])

4 3/ (A)

4 1-3/

4 11/ (B)

/ B)4 25(

8CDE

2021 4} ~ �h @�

202 . . .1  4  46Z[ -2021 14

2021 dN

“#1 fgJ hi6 jk6
$lmHI”

^_L `aV( bc

@] ] -134    2 3

+Sm �U£ ¤¥ ¦� j� £§�m s¨UG.

©em eªA £§�\a

?«¬a �� � N®e_¢. 2¯.
!"#$ QR Code

Rev. Namsuk Kim

XY


